A(1:4)

B(1:4)

Liste de piéces
ARTICLE | QTE | PROFIL DESCRIPTION
1 15 | 080x80x3 Tube rectangle
2 7 | 080x80x4 Tube rectangle
3 18 | Tube @50x5 Tube rond
4 2 | Platine N°1
5 2 | Platine N°2
6 1 Boite N°1
7 1 Boite N°2
8 1 Porte
9 3 | Charniére a souder
10 1 Cable
11 1 Anneau de levage Taraudage M16
12 1 Treuil HUCHEZ GR1000
13 8 216 Rondelle plate moyenne
14 |2 |M16x 110 Vis a téte hexagonale - Part. filetée
15 4 M16 Ecrou indesserable
16 |2 |M16x55 Vis a téte hexagonale - Part. filetée
17 |1 |L 80x80x8 Corniére

AJACCIO - Tino Rossi

METALU

Vue d'ensemble du portail

Ce plan ne pourra étre communiqué & un tiers sans notre autorisation / This drawing is our porperty and will not have to be diffused without our agreement

Tel : 33 (0)2 40 39 18 40
Fax : 33 (0)2 40 27 02 47
WWW.METALU.COM

Dossier/file N° :
MET FAB 000 ind.A
KPON20120112

Plan/drawing :

Date : 12/04/2021

Echelle/scale : | Dessiné/Designed by : EL
1:20 Approuvé par /
Approved by : PLF

A 12/04/2021

Indice/rev]|

C

Feuille/
Sheet
1/7




T(1:10)

Charniére & souder

METALU

AJACCIO - Tino Rossi

Vue d'ensemble

Ce plan ne pourra étre communiqué & un tiers sans notre autorisation / This drawing is our porperty and will not have to be diffused without our agreement
Tel : 33 (0)2 40 39 18 40 | Dossier/file N° : | Plan/drawing : Echelle/scale : |Dessiné/Designed by : EL |3 A 12/04/2021 [Feuille/
Fax : 33 (0)2 40 27 02 47 | MET FAB 000 ind.A 1:15 Approuvé par / B Sheet
WWW.METALU.COM KPON20120112  |Date : 12/04/2021 Approved by : PLF 2cC 2/7




U(1:4)

METALU

AJACCIO - Tino Rossi

Vue d'ensemble

Ce plan ne pourra étre communiqué & un tiers sans notre autorisation / This drawing is our porperty and will not have to be diffused without our agreement

Tel : 33 (0)2 40 39 18 40 | Dossier/file N° : Plan/drawing : Echelle/scale : |Dessiné/Designed by : EL |3 A 12/04/2021 [Feuille/
Fax : 33 (0)2 40 27 02 47 | MET FAB 000 ind.A 1:27 Approuvé par / B Sheet
Approved by : PLF 2cC 3/7

WWW.METALU.COM

KPON20120112

Date : 12/04/2021




E-E(1:27)

H(1:10)

#

Corniére 80x80x8

2407

2320

1500

J3(1:27)

D-D(1:27)

1443

2320

Platine N°2 (1:6)

250

150

248

*—r 25

’<—>T>50
:

Platine N°1 (1:6)

Y
1504—‘

250

150

y
50 —

-7

METALU

AJACCIO -

Tino Rossi

Structure portail

Ce plan ne pourra étre communiqué & un tiers sans notre autorisation / This drawing is our porperty and will not have to be diffused without our agreement

WWW.METALU.COM

KPON20120112

Date : 12/04/2021

Tel : 33 (0)2 40 39 18 40 | Dossier/file N° : | Plan/drawing : Echelle/scale : |Dessiné/Designed by : EL |3 A 12/04/2021 [Feuille/
Fax : 33 (0)2 40 27 02 47 | MET FAB 000 ind.A 1:27 Approuvé par / g Sheet
Approved by : PLF gc 4/7




1460

950

25

55

950

20

1990

2150

=—125 L 150

150

150 L 125+

150

150

150

150

7
80 R10
o
n
@9
AN
t o
@16 e
o
o
o
=2
o o
wn wn
~— o~
1
|
© :
f
5] | ]
4
| Insert inox M8 R10
L — — <-— 35—
150
o
o
o
=2
e Liste de pieces
ARTICLE | QTE | PROFIL DESCRIPTION
1 4 080x80x3 Tube rectangle
2 8 | Tube @50x5 Tube rond
3 1 Platine serrure

METALU

AJACCIO - Tino Rossi

Porte

Ce plan ne pourra étre communiqué a un tiers sans notre autorisation / This drawing is our porperty and will not have to be diffused without our agreement

Tel : 33 (0)2 40 39 18 40 | Dossier/file N° : Plan/drawing : Echelle/scale : |Dessiné/Designed by : EL |3 A 12/04/2021 [Feuille/
Fax : 33 (0)2 40 27 02 47 | MET FAB 000 ind.A 1:10 Approuvé par / i Sheet
WWW.METALU.COM KPON20120112  |Date : 12/04/2021 Approved by : PLF 2cC 5/7




240

Platinen®4 (1:2)

120

145

Platinen°3 (1:2)

@61

120

P14

@12

L30—>

59

60

N ]
k3oJ

118

P14

@12

30—

59

60

168

118

80 |
Liste de piéces
ARTICLE | QTE | PROFIL DESCRIPTION
1 1 MC3 Membrure
2 1 MC3 Membrure
3 1 Platine N°4
4 1 Platine N°3
5 2 |M12x55 Vis a téte hexagonale - Part. filetée
6 2 Ecrou indesserable
M E l L | l AJACCIO - Tino Rossi
Boite N°1

Ce plan ne pourra étre communiqué & un tiers sans notre autorisation / This drawing is our porperty and will not have to be diffused without our agreement

Tel : 33 (0)2 40 39 18 40 | Dossier/file N° : Plan/drawing : Echelle/scale : |Dessiné/Designed by : EL |3 A 12/04/2021 [Feuille/
Fax : 33 (0)2 40 27 02 47 | MET FAB 000 ind.A 1:2 Approuveé par / g Sheet
WWW.METALU.COM KPON20120112  |Date : 12/04/2021 Approved by : PLF 2cC 6/7




240

Platinen®4 (1:2)

120

145

Platinen°3 (1:2)

@61

120

30—

59 59 |
o
© @12
o
O

o
O
@12
(=]
O
168 I 59 59
- L
=
-  E_—
80
Liste de piéces
ARTICLE | QTE | PROFIL DESCRIPTION
1 1 MC3 Membrure
2 1 MC3 Membrure
3 1 Platine N°3
4 1 Platine N°4
5 1 Poulie
6 1 |M12x55 Vis a téte hexagonale - Part. filetée
7 1 Ecrou indesserable

METALU

AJACCIO - Tino Rossi

Boite N°2

Ce plan ne pourra étre communiqué & un tiers sans notre autorisation / This drawing is our porperty and will not have to be diffused without our agreement

Tel : 33 (0)2 40 39 18 40 | Dossier/file N° : Plan/drawing : Echelle/scale : |Dessiné/Designed by : EL |3 A 12/04/2021 [Feuille/
Fax : 33 (0)2 40 27 02 47 | MET FAB 000 ind.A 1:2 Approuveé par / g Sheet
WWW.METALU.COM KPON20120112  |Date : 12/04/2021 Approved by : PLF 2cC 717




